General information about company
Scrip code 523586
Name of the company Indian Toners & Developers Limited
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2017
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
& Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
) Total as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly | No. Of
fully paid | paid- | shares nos. fotal no. of No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Catego Category of | Nos. Of u u underlvin shares | shares 9 9
99 | shareholder | shareholders | *° P YIN9 | held (calculated Total
(1 (i (i) equity equity | Depository (Vil) = as per otal as
shares | shares | Receipts = Class Class a % of
held (IV) |held | (V1) (V)+ | SCRR, 1957)1 © °8 y | 1ol | (A+B+C)
V) (V)+ (V1) [(VIll)As a % | &9 €gy
of (A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 10 4007330 4007330 | 49.73 4007330 4007330 | 49.73
Group
(B) Public 15286 4051570 4051570 | 50.27 4051570 4051570 | 50.27
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 15296 8058900 8058900 | 100 8058900 8058900 | 100
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Number of
No. Of asa % Number of Shares
No. Of No. of Shares assuming full Locked in |Piedgedor
Shares ) Underlying | conversion of shares (XII) otherwise | Number of
" Shares . " bered s
. Category of | Underlying Underlvin Outstanding | convertible encumbered | equity shares
gory shareholder| Outstanding 4 .g convertible | securities (as a (Xl held in
(0} i ibl Outstanding » ¢ d ialized
() convertible Warrants securities percentage o As a % As a % | dematerialize
securities . and No. Of | diluted share form (XIV)
(Xi) " N of total N of total
(X) Wgrrants capital) (XI)= || s | ™M | Sheres
(Xi) (a) VI+X)Asa% | @ |ag |@ [held
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 49.73 4007330
Group
(B) Public 50.27 3021939
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares
held by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7029269

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
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of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of |

he Promoter and Promo

ter Group

Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

1178406

1178406

14.62

1178406

1178406 | 14.62

(specify)

Any Other

2828924

2828924

35.1

2828924

2828924 | 35.1

Sub-Total
(A)(1)

4007330

4007330

49.73

4007330

4007330 |49.73

()

Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter

and

Promoter
Group (A)=
1)+(A)(2)

(AX

4007330

4007330

49.73

4007330

4007330 |49.73

Table Il - Statement showing sha

reholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Institutions

Mutual Funds

3200

3200

0.04

3200

3200 0.04

Sub

-Total
(B)(1)

3200

3200

0.04

3200

3200 0.04

(3)

Non-institutions

Individual
i.Individu

toRs. 21|

shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up

Is -
al

14753

akhs.

2914692

2914692

36.17

2914692

2914692 | 36.17

(a(i))

Individual
Individual

lakhs.

shareholders

holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2

Is - ii.
|

335982

335982

4.17

335982

335982 | 4.17

(e)

(specify)

Any Other

526

797696

797696

9.9

797696

797696 (9.9

Sub

-Total
(B)(3)

15284

4048370

4048370

50.23

4048370

4048370 | 50.23

Total Public

Shareholding
(B)=
(B)2

B)(1)*
)+(B)(3)

15286

4051570

4051570

50.27

4051570

4051570 | 50.27

C

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non

Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2)

15296

8058900

8058900

100

8058900

8058900 | 100

Total
(A+B+C )

15296

8058900

8058900

100

8058900

8058900 | 100

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
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(1M
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(a)

14.

62
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(d)

35.

1
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Sub-Total (A)
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49.
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@)

Foreign

Total
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of Promoter
and
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Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)2)

49.

73
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding

pattern of the Public shareholder

In

(1M

stitutions

(@)

0.04

Sub-Total (B)
(1)

0.04

(3)

Non-institutions

(a(®))

36.

17

1901261

(a(ii))

4.1

7

335982

(e)

9.9

784696

Sub-Total (B)
(3)

50.

23

3021939

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)

50.

27

3021939

C

Table IV - Statement showi

ing shareholding

pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2)

100

7029269

Total
(A+B+C)

100

7029269

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SUSHIL JAIN

SUSHIL JAIN HUF

AASHIMA JAIN

DEVANSHI JAIN

NANDITA JAIN

AKSHAT JAIN

PAN (I1)

AAGPJ1994C

AAAHST7757Q

AIVPJ0936B

AJUPB9880G

ACVPJ9513A

ADVPJ9045J

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

689106

182600

40000

100

134000

132600

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

689106

182600

40000

100

134000

132600

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIll) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

8.55

2.27

0.5

1.66

1.65

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securitie

s (IX)

Class eg:X

689106

182600

40000

100

134000

132600

Class eg:y

Total

689106

182600

40000

100

134000

132600

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

8.55

2.27

0.5

1.66

1.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIh)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.55

2.27

0.5

1.66

1.65

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or oth

erwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

689106

182600

40000

100

134000

132600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go

back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

1178406

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1178406

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

14.62

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1178406

Class eg:y

Total

1178406

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

14.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIh)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.62

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1178406

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MAHAVIR

PHOTOTECH PVT

LTD

TRIVENI

LTD

SECURITIES PVT

ALANKAR SECURITIES

PRIVATE LIMITED

ABC
COMMERCIAL
COLTD

PAN (I1)

AAACM2293C

AAACT0367J

AAACAQ772C

AAECA9197M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

915561

631509

807854

474000

2828924

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

915561

631509

807854

474000

2828924

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIN) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

11.36

7.84

10.02

5.88

35.1

Number of Voting

Rights held in each cla

ss of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

915561

631509

807854

474000

2828924

Class eg:y

Total

915561

631509

807854

474000

2828924

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

11.36

7.84

10.02

5.88

35.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.36

7.84

10.02

5.88

35.1

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

915561

631509

807854

474000

2828924

Reason for not
providing PAN

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

Category

NRI

Clearing Members

HUF

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1
percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to

go back

PAN ()

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

172

26

166

162

526

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

157789

6397

111957

521553

797696

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

157789

6397

111957

521553

797696

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.96 0.

08

1.39

6.47

9.9

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (I

X)

Class eg: X

157789

6397

111957

521553

797696

Class eg:y

Total

157789

6397

111957

521553

797696

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.96 0.

08

1.39

6.47

O1Y

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.96 0.

08

1.39

6.47

9.9

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

157489

6397

111957

508853

784696

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




